

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/13/25 INFORMAL LETTING

PROJECT NO. 000I-469
PCN NO. i7kl

COUNTY: **Lawrence & Pennington** **Electrical Conduit Repair at various locations**

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Builders Electric Sioux Falls SD			
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	50,000.00	50,000.00		0.00
002	Structural Steel, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	17,250.00	17,250.00		0.00
003	Repair Bridge Conduit Support	Each	370.00		0.00	146.00	54,020.00		0.00
004	Flagging	Hour	300.00		0.00	36.03	10,809.00		0.00
005	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	1162.00		0.00	4.30	4,996.60		0.00
006	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	12,000.00	12,000.00		0.00
007	Type 3 Barricade	Each	3.00		0.00	91.00	273.00		0.00
008	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	Each	3.00		0.00	905.00	2,715.00		0.00
009	Truck/Trailer Mounted Attenuator	Each	2.00		0.00	5,000.00	10,000.00		0.00
010	Surface Mounted Junction Box	Each	1.00		0.00	3,240.00	3,240.00		0.00
011	Battery Backup System for Traffic Signal	Each	1.00		0.00	14,800.00	14,800.00		0.00
012	Miscellaneous, Electrical	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	36,600.00	36,600.00		0.00
013	3" Rigid Galvanized Steel Conduit	Ft	215.00		0.00	136.00	29,240.00		0.00
TOTAL					0.00		245,943.60		0.00